Datum: 21.10.2023

Athleten

Nr.
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Nachname

Hohensinner

Flatscher
Balazs
Longin
Reiter
Theni
Seidnitzer
Barnard

Wirnsberger
Paier

Kiedl

Gigerl
Deimel

Hauser

Kreuzer
Keppler
Obendrauf
Schrock
Schuster
Kleinoscheg
Savec

Hauer
Guttner

Endlicher

ST Landesmeister schaft im klassischen Bankdr ticken

Vorname

Thomas

Andreas
Adrian Istvan
Paul

Marcel

Kevin

Julian

Paul

Gregor
Matteo
Paul
Thomas
Jakob
Hannes

Lukas
Matthias
Christian
Matthias
Georg
Oskar
Johann

Raphael
Peter

David

28.10.2023 - 28.10.2023
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf

Veren

Open mannlich
bis 66,0 kg
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf

bis74,0 kg
Barbell Tribe Graz
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Progress Powerlifting Voitsberg
Goodfellas KDK Graz
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
Goodfellas KDK Graz

bis 83,0 kg
Goodfellas KDK Graz
Goodfellas KDK Graz
Goodfellas KDK Graz
PSV Graz/KDK
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
Goodfellas KDK Graz

bis93,0 kg
Benching Bastards Spielberg
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
PSV Graz/KDK
FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
PSV Graz/KDK
Goodfellas KDK Graz
Progress Powerlifting Voitsberg

bis 105,0 kg
KSV The Field Fernitz

Barbell Bérlis Powerlifting Maria
Lankowitz

Goodfellas KDK Graz

Geburtstag

1989

2000
2002
2000
2000
1991
2002
2002

1994
2000
2000
1980
1999
1998

1999
1981
1981
1998
1988
2001
1959

1997

1989

2001

Total

100,00 kg

122,50 kg
110,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

147,50 kg
145,00 kg
145,00 kg
140,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

200,00 kg
160,00 kg
160,00 kg
155,00 kg
135,00 kg
0,00 kg

0,00 kg

187,50 kg
165,00 kg

157,50 kg

Limit
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Hinterkircher
Horvath
Seidnitzer
Baumhackl
Ernst

oo N o o1 b~

1 Brunner

2 Saurer
3 Offerman
4 Kulmer

1 Hauder

1 Sabathy
2 Brandt

Viehauser
K oser
Svete
Aflenzer

A W DN P

1 Buchmayr

1 Picha

Total:42

Kampfrichter

Nr. Nachname
1 Hofer
2 Sabathy
3 Spreitzer
4 Stadlhofer

Total: 4

Thomas
Michael
Manuel
Helmut

Marius

Lukas

Thomas
Florian
Andreas

Martin

Marlene

Imke

Ruth Dorothea
Andrea
Chiara
Chiara

Sandrina

Vorname
René
Manfred
Oliver
Ewald

KSV The Field Fernitz
Goodfellas KDK Graz

FC Schwermetall Ottendorf
Sportverein Novo Athletics Weiz
Graz Giants PL

bis 120,0 kg

Barbell Bérlis Powerlifting Maria
Lankowitz

Progress Powerlifting Voitsberg
KSV The Field Fernitz
Sportverein Novo Athletics Weiz

ab 120,0 kg
Sportverein Novo Athletics Weiz

Open weiblich
bis57,0 kg
Barbell Tribe Graz
Goodfellas KDK Graz

bis63,0 kg
PSV Graz/KDK
Goodfellas KDK Graz
Barbell Tribe Graz
Goodfellas KDK Graz

bis 69,0 kg
Goodfellas KDK Graz

bis 76,0 kg
Goodfellas KDK Graz

Verein

Goodfellas KDK Graz
Kraftsportverein Graz
Benching Bastards Spielberg
Kraftsportverein Graz

1990
1999
1999
1954
1996

1997

2001
1990
1987

1992

1996
1996

1988
2002
1997
2004

1998

2004

Lizenz

KR Bundeslizenz
KR Bundeslizenz
KR Bundeslizenz
KR Bundeslizenz

130,00 kg
125,00 kg
125,00 kg
50,00 kg
0,00 kg

165,00 kg

152,50 kg
145,00 kg
130,00 kg

157,50 kg

77,50 kg
0,00 kg

90,00 kg
70,00 kg
70,00 kg
0,00 kg

72,50 kg

72,50 kg
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